Sponsorship Levels

WPH Riding Club is part of Rhinestone Ranch and Wright's Performance Horses.

We are excited to provide a series of Horse Shows to our local community!

Our shows will take place at local venues In Central Oregon. They will provide expanded knowledge from Professional Horseman as well as opportunities to compete and earn awards for our horse community.

The 2024 Season will have a total of eight events in the 2024 season. Each series will include two shows.

We are seeking sponsors to help with our clubs success. We appreciate your consideration and support!

SHOW PRIZE SPONSOR	- Name listed as Sponsor on Website & Social Media - Your Banner displayed at Event (you provide)	\$100
SINGLE SHOW SPONSOR	-Listed as Sponsor in All Advertising for that Event -Logo and Link on Website & Social Media for Event - Your Banner displayed at Event (you provide)	\$250
YEAR END AWARD SPONSOR	-Listed as Sponsor in All Advertising for Year End Awards -Logo and Link on Website & Social Media for Year End Awards - Your Banner displayed at Awards Ceremony (you provide)	\$400
SERIES AWARD SPONSOR	-Listed as Sponsor in All Advertising for Show Series - Your Banner Displayed at Events in Show Series (you provide) -Logo and Link on Website & Social Media Page for Show Series	\$500
SERIES SPONSOR	-Listed as Sponsor in All Advertising for Show Series - Your Banner Displayed at Events in Show Series (you provide) -Logo and Link on Website & Social Media Page for Show Series	\$500/show in series
SEASON SPONSOR	- Listed as Presenting Sponsor in All Advertising -Your Banner Displayed at All Events & at Rhinestone Ranch (you provide) - Logo & Link on Website and Social Media page for 2024 Season	\$750/ show in 2024 season
Trish@RhinestoneRanchBend.com www.RhinestoneRanchBend.com 2475 Dodds Rd., Bend, OR 97701		

24375 Dodds Rd., Bend, OR 97701 530.588.4780 or 541.728.8276 [2024]

Who are we?

Rhinestone Ranch is a local business that provides a horseback riding program to Bend and surrounding areas. At Rhinestone Ranch we hope to encourage development of horseback riders' skills, emphasize exposure to scholarship opportunities, and encourage making connections with horsemen and women in the industry to promote the future of our youths' involvement with horseback riding while also encouraging adult involvement by providing opportunities to learn. Trisha and Jarod Wright are the lead riding instructors and trainers at Rhinestone Ranch. They are both AQHA Professional Horsemen. Jarod is currently the Vice President for Oregon Quarter Horse Association. They both share a passion for the equine industry as well as encouraging more involvement and knowledge of horseback riding events to the community. They have seen how horses can change and make a difference in people's lives.

Our mission is to provide a horseback riding program for youth and adult students, via both instructional and experiential learning opportunities. To accomplish this we will engage in equestrian competitions, instructional clinics, networking events and occasions to get youth and adults involved in showing horses at a local, state and national level.

Our shows will provide five divisions; 10 and under walk trot, 13 and under, 14-18, 19 and over and green walk trot. We include rail and pattern classes for all riders in showmanship, english, western, ranch/reining and gaming events. This format gives opportunities to ride a variety of classes and varying difficulties.

By working with a variety of sponsors, partnering with established professional organizations, and strategic investing, it is the fundamental intention of Rhinestone Ranch to continue to provide members aspiring to continue their education with horseback riding to help them with an affordable way to better their skills.

Rhinestone Ranch's Horse Show Series will run from early January thru October. Participants can choose to become members and compet for year end awards by competing in a minimum number of qualifying events or they can choose to come to one event for practice and fun.

Rhinestone Ranch is the host of Wright's Performance Horses which holds a team of youth and adult members that compete nationally on the American Quarter Horse Associations show circuit. Their goal is to provide leadership training along with equine competition for the team members, as well as a local environment to encourage equestrians and new riders to explore the world of showing horses.

Your consideration and support is appreciated.
Company name:
Contact name:
Contact Phone number: ()
Email address
Sponsorship Level:

Company Logo and ad information to be supplied in a print ready format. Please contact Trisha Wright (530) 588-4780 or Jarod Wright (541)728-8276 if there are any questions. Please make all checks payable to: Rhinestone Ranch